
 4. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2009
am 31.01.2009 in Freising

ERGEBNISLISTE

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Greiner Claudia 1963 TSV Grünwald 18:55

2. Schöps Anna 1993 OLV Landshut 25:13

3. Greiner Annkathrin 1994 TSV Grünwald 25:56

4. Engel Lena 1992 OLV Landshut 31:46

5. Steinhauser-Kirsch Susanne 1959 Volleyfreuden München 34:15

6. Schütz Claudia 1965 Latin Wave 38:22

7. Rozen Adriana 1967 - Freising - 38:40

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Körner Ralph 1980 OLV Landshut 17:26

2. Zölde Andreas 1993 OLV Landshut 19:23

3. Kolehmainen Ari 1962 TSV Grünwald 20:52

4. Lexen Dieter 1965 OLG Regensburg 22:47

5. Schöps Thomas 1990 OLV Landshut 24:12

6. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut 24:41

7. Bially Michael 1973 TSV Ipsheim 26:57

8. Zoltner Dietmar 1993 OLV Landshut 27:45

9. Ebert Roger 1975 - Dachau - 29:00

10. Werthmann Gerhard 1952 OLV Landshut 29:23

11. Seefeld Karl-Heinz 1953 OLV Uslar 29:50

12. Kirsch Alois 1954 Volleyfreuden München 32:27

13. Lossie Martin 1963 SV Marzling 34:00

14. Zeyß Hardy 1965 - Freising - 44:17

15. Schütz Harry 1965 Latin Wave 44:29

16. Schütz Alejandro 1997 Latin Wave 44:50

16. Schütz David 1999 Latin Wave 44:50

18. Barg Dieter 1942 DARC Franken 49:19

o.W. Schwarzkopf David 1994 TSV Ipsheim Aufg.

o.W. Schmiedl Micha 1994 TSV Ipsheim Aufg.

o.W. Müller Viktor 1995 TSV Ipsheim Aufg.

Damen (2600 m - 15 Hm - 10 P)

Herren (2600 m - 15 Hm - 10 P)



 4. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2009
am 31.01.2009 in Freising

ERGEBNISSE NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Schöps Anna 1993 OLV Landshut 25:13

2. Greiner Annkathrin 1994 TSV Grünwald 25:56

3. Engel Lena 1992 OLV Landshut 31:46

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Greiner Claudia 1963 TSV Grünwald 18:55

2. Steinhauser-Kirsch Susanne 1959 Volleyfreuden München 34:15

3. Schütz Claudia 1965 Latin Wave 38:22

4. Rozen Adriana 1967 - Freising - 38:40

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Zölde Andreas 1993 OLV Landshut 19:23

2. Zoltner Dietmar 1993 OLV Landshut 27:45

3. Schütz Alejandro 1997 Latin Wave 44:50

3. Schütz David 1999 Latin Wave 44:50

o.W. Schwarzkopf David 1994 TSV Ipsheim Aufg.

o.W. Schmiedl Micha 1994 TSV Ipsheim Aufg.

o.W. Müller Viktor 1995 TSV Ipsheim Aufg.

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Körner Ralph 1980 OLV Landshut 17:26

2. Kolehmainen Ari 1962 TSV Grünwald 20:52

3. Lexen Dieter 1965 OLG Regensburg 22:47

4. Schöps Thomas 1990 OLV Landshut 24:12

5. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut 24:41

6. Bially Michael 1973 TSV Ipsheim 26:57

7. Ebert Roger 1975 - Dachau - 29:00

8. Werthmann Gerhard 1952 OLV Landshut 29:23

9. Seefeld Karl-Heinz 1953 OLV Uslar 29:50

10. Kirsch Alois 1954 Volleyfreuden München 32:27

11. Lossie Martin 1963 SV Marzling 34:00

12. Zeyß Hardy 1965 - Freising - 44:17

13. Schütz Harry 1965 Latin Wave 44:29

14. Barg Dieter 1942 DARC Franken 49:19

H 19+ (2600 m - 15 Hm - 10 P)

D -18 (2600 m - 15 Hm - 10 P)

D 19+ (2600 m - 15 Hm - 10 P)

H -18 (2600 m - 15 Hm - 10 P)


